Business Name

Yogurt Jungle

Country Stylin' Salon & Spa

TTS Catering

Sports & Cuts Barber Shop LLC
Kitchen Queens Catering
Monarch Zen Healing Arts
CrossFit Maricopa LLC
BlackStones Entertainment LLC
Honeycutt Coffee

Longevity Athletics

Brooklyn Boys Pizzeria and Restaurant
The New HQ, LLC

Maricopa Heritage Pointe

AC Infantry LLC

Nails 4 U LLC

Suzy Rawlins, Independent Mary Kay
Helen's Kitchen and Catering
Desert Sun Performing Arts
Blue Cactus Preschool

Wells Counseling Service, LLC
Native Grill & Wings

Maricopa Wellness Center

A-1 Health and Wellness

Just Weeds LLC

Solutions Therapy, PLLC
Outside the Box Marketing, Inc.
Rusinski Law Firm LLC

Tacos N More Mexican Grill
Sunrise Taekwondo

Fyrestorm Enterprises DBA Rockstar Cheer
Liquidate Arizona

Total:

Suggested

Award

11,850
8,550
2,460

15,000
1,400
1,850
9,150
1,640

10,200

11,600

24,100

12,150
4,500
1,000

10,250
1,300

13,000

12,400

17,800
1,400
4,000

10,000

11,050

800
750
500
2,250

25,000

19,200

14,182
8,975

268,307



Non-Profit Name
F.O.R. Maricopa
Graysmark Schools
Maricopa Pantry INC
Against Abuse

Boys and Girls Club
Total:

Suggested
Award
100,000
15,000
35,000
18,756
100,000
268,756

Notes

Contingent

Contingent



