Suggested Award

Business Name	Award
Yogurt Jungle	11,850
Country Stylin' Salon & Spa	8,550
TTS Catering	2,460
Sports & Cuts Barber Shop LLC	15,000
Kitchen Queens Catering	1,400
Monarch Zen Healing Arts	1,850
CrossFit Maricopa LLC	9,150
BlackStones Entertainment LLC	1,640
Honeycutt Coffee	10,200
Longevity Athletics	11,600
Brooklyn Boys Pizzeria and Restaurant	24,100
The New HQ, LLC	12,150
Maricopa Heritage Pointe	4,500
AC Infantry LLC	1,000
Nails 4 U LLC	10,250
Suzy Rawlins, Independent Mary Kay	1,300
Helen's Kitchen and Catering	13,000
Desert Sun Performing Arts	12,400
Blue Cactus Preschool	17,800
Wells Counseling Service, LLC	1,400
Native Grill & Wings	4,000
Maricopa Wellness Center	10,000
A-1 Health and Wellness	11,050
Just Weeds LLC	800
Solutions Therapy, PLLC	750
Outside the Box Marketing, Inc.	500
Rusinski Law Firm LLC	2,250
Tacos N More Mexican Grill	25,000
Sunrise Taekwondo	19,200
Fyrestorm Enterprises DBA Rockstar Cheer	14,182
Liquidate Arizona	8,975
Total:	268,307

Suggested

Non-Profit Name	Award	Notes
F.O.R. Maricopa	100,000	
Graysmark Schools	15,000	
Maricopa Pantry INC	35,000	Contingent
Against Abuse	18,756	
Boys and Girls Club	100,000	Contingent
Total:	268,756	